
Zubsolv® Webinar Schedule 

 

Effective July 1, 2016 Maryland Medicaid will make Zubsolv® sublingual tablets preferred on our 

Preferred Drug List (PDL), whereas the Suboxone® Film will become non-preferred.  This will result in 

denial of prescriptions for Suboxone® Film and require a prior authorization by the prescriber.  

Schedule: 

The manufacturer, of Zubsolv®, Orexo, will have informative Webex programs about Zubsolv® 

(buprenorphine and naloxone) sublingual tablets (CIII). Please see the following schedule of webinars to 

learn about Zubsolv® sublingual tablets: 

 

Date Time (EST) 

Wednesday, June 15 7:00 am 

Thursday, June 16 6:00 pm 

Wednesday June 22 6:00 pm 

Friday June 24 12:00 pm 

Monday, June 27 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 28 7:00 am 

Thursday, June 30 6:00 pm 

Thursday, July 7 1:00 pm 

Friday, July 8 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 12 8:00 am 

Wednesday, July 13 12:00 pm 

Thursday, July 14 6:00 pm 

How to join the webinar: 

You can join the Webex meeting from your computer, tablet, or smartphone at: 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/347527093. 

 

Call-In Number 

1-855-812-0864 

Participant Code: 2768434117 

Questions: 

If you have any questions about the webinars, please email: info-us@orexo.com.  

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/347527093
mailto:info-us@orexo.com

